
Overall Male Runner
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

136 RunnerDimitris Dimitriou 01:52:10.571.

221 RunnerPavlos Mavrogiannis 02:01:24.472.

231 RunnerMarian-Cosmin 
Constantin

02:01:24.693.

181 RunnerDennis Sorondo 
Salazar

02:05:33.004.

179 RunnerAndraz Renko 02:11:21.815.

197 RunnerVladimir Zanev 02:12:36.756.

127 RunnerAndreas Djiakouris 02:16:17.137.

134 RunnerGeorge Batis 02:16:26.028.

133 RunnerThomas Kettenis 02:18:29.529.

190 RunnerTryfonas Tofas 02:20:54.0510.

146 RunnerAndreas Efstathiou 02:21:47.7711.

213 RunnerSergej Lysionok 02:22:50.3812.

224 RunnerDimitris Sarma 02:23:58.0913.

135 RunnerMarkello Achniotis 02:24:12.5314.

205 RunnerDavid Simpson 02:24:53.8715.

226 RunnerSam Littlewood 02:26:15.9816.

112 RunnerStefanos Fattas 02:31:18.6817.

186 RunnerPolys Palantzis 02:35:24.3418.

143 RunnerAthanasios 
Papasimakopoulos

02:35:54.1919.

219 RunnerOmiros Antoniou 02:36:37.2020.

139 RunnerMichalis Philippou 02:41:56.1121.

116 RunnerKyriakos Ioannou 02:46:34.5122.

201 RunnerMarios Theocharous 02:47:05.9223.

159 RunnerOrfeas Kyriakou 02:47:06.7524.

210 RunnerDimitris Efstathiou 02:47:06.7525.

199 RunnerGeorge Sofokleous 02:47:07.5026.

110 RunnerZacharias Economou 02:47:07.9727.

211 RunnerDemetris Mougis 02:50:09.5828.

100 RunnerDiamandis 
Zafeiriades

02:50:09.8129.

203 RunnerConstantinos 
Zenonos

02:50:56.9230.

141 RunnerOr Ohayon 02:51:04.0231.

187 RunnerAndreas Kissas 02:51:06.1232.

128 RunnerDemetris 
Theocharous

02:52:47.2533.

232 RunnerOrestes Savva 02:53:56.3034.

118 RunnerIoannis Ioannou 02:57:37.2335.

131 RunnerNikolas Patsalos 02:59:15.4736.

155 RunnerAchilleas Skourou 02:59:26.0937.

160 RunnerKonstantinos Giantsis 02:59:36.0138.

107 RunnerCharalambos 
Georgiou

02:59:41.6139.

217 RunnerMarios Hadjipetris 03:00:47.7440.

233 RunnerStelios Christofi 03:01:52.7041.

198 RunnerChrysos Koulloupas 03:03:56.5342.

192 RunnerDemetris Nicolaou 03:03:58.8243.

105 RunnerMichael Chambers 03:05:11.2044.

216 RunnerApostolos Kosmas 03:06:45.7445.

154 RunnerVassos Paraskevas 03:08:41.6446.

113 RunnerVassilis Litskas 03:09:04.0847.

176 RunnerIacovos Mikellides 03:11:18.3348.

234 RunnerSergios Nicolaides 03:11:35.9349.

144 RunnerPandelis Iacovou 03:11:56.3550.

172 RunnerAndreas Andreou 03:12:18.3851.

188 RunnerAlexandros 
Vouyiouklis

03:13:37.1952.

171 RunnerKonstantinos 
Natsiopoulos

03:14:04.6853.

208 RunnerViktor Leonidou 03:14:37.9854.

119 RunnerAngelos Savva 03:15:07.6655.

137 RunnerElias Elia 03:16:14.8856.

194 RunnerMichalis Anastasiou 03:16:28.8157.

207 RunnerMichalis Zivanaris 03:18:02.5858.

206 RunnerAndreas Teklos 03:19:40.4959.

184 RunnerAntronikos Antreou 03:20:02.5460.

185 RunnerAntreas Antreou 03:20:02.8561.

167 RunnerPaul Parker 03:20:45.3262.

200 RunnerSavvas Pashiourtides 03:21:01.8863.

227 RunnerRoman Esin 03:22:11.0964.

117 RunnerDavid Gray 03:22:15.7865.

120 RunnerDemetris Petrou 03:22:58.8766.

180 RunnerDimitris Dimitriou 03:24:08.5667.

147 RunnerAdonis Argyrou 03:24:20.1268.

223 RunnerStavros Petsas 03:24:20.5469.

149 RunnerGeorgios Ilia 03:24:21.1370.

222 RunnerPetros Papapetrou 03:24:21.1371.

177 RunnerIakovos Savva 03:24:23.0772.

132 RunnerVasilis Kapetanakis 03:24:57.8573.

123 RunnerMarios Yiakoumi 03:25:10.7874.

106 RunnerSavva Constantinou 03:25:29.6575.

111 RunnerNikolai Orekhov 03:25:46.5076.

182 RunnerPanayiotis Michael 03:26:31.7877.

162 RunnerJames Studley 03:26:55.9778.

230 RunnerKyriacos Chambas 03:28:06.4479.

Custom Timing RFID Solutions Printed: 5/20/2018 7:19:25 PM Page: 1 of 4

 21.1km AGE CATEGORIES RESULTS 2018 



129 RunnerNikos Konstantinidis 03:28:07.5680.

173 RunnerOuranios 
Tzamaloukas

03:33:56.5781.

215 RunnerPetros Aristidou 03:33:57.1982.

168 RunnerVassilis Protopapas 03:33:58.0183.

153 RunnerNikolaos Kratimenos 03:35:09.5584.

165 RunnerOmiros Christodoulou 03:37:10.8785.

178 RunnerYiannis 
Christodoulides

03:38:29.3786.

145 RunnerMarios Kyriakides 03:39:18.4287.

109 RunnerWayne Gilhart 03:39:19.2188.

152 RunnerStavros Zacharia 03:39:21.9889.

218 RunnerGeorge Stavrou 03:41:29.4290.

104 RunnerNikos Nikolaou 03:42:36.9191.

101 RunnerPanayiotis Panayiotou 03:42:37.3592.

148 RunnerSofianos 
Hadjipolycarpou

03:45:05.7393.

193 RunnerMarios Siailis 03:45:06.5294.

161 RunnerSavvas Louca 03:52:50.2595.

174 RunnerStelios Antoniades 03:54:06.3396.

166 RunnerMichalis Michael 03:55:10.1197.

229 RunnerLoizos Xenofontos 03:58:36.0098.

196 RunnerStavros Argyridis 03:58:36.9999.

121 RunnerMiroslav Rungo 04:02:45.82100
.

212 RunnerStelios Maronou 04:03:14.34101
.

142 RunnerAndreas Aristotelous 04:07:17.58102
.

228 RunnerPetros Petrou 04:14:55.14103
.

122 RunnerIoannis Hadjisoteriou 04:14:55.21104
.

175 RunnerStephen Sam Tucker 04:16:29.90105
.

157 RunnerMarios Theophanous 04:27:37.08106
.

Overall Female Runner
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                   

130 RunnerYianna Fysentzou 02:37:42.971.

191 RunnerPola Hadjipapa 03:03:36.832.

214 RunnerJulie Clayton 03:05:58.873.

183 RunnerSofia Matsi 03:38:49.154.

225 RunnerGeorgia Kapitsaki 04:04:36.065.

209 RunnerHelen Leonidou 04:58:04.996.

Male 0 - 29
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

181 RunnerDennis Sorondo 
Salazar

02:05:33.001.

179 RunnerAndraz Renko 02:11:21.812.

112 RunnerStefanos Fattas 02:31:18.683.

219 RunnerOmiros Antoniou 02:36:37.204.

201 RunnerMarios Theocharous 02:47:05.925.

187 RunnerAndreas Kissas 02:51:06.126.

131 RunnerNikolas Patsalos 02:59:15.477.

144 RunnerPandelis Iacovou 03:11:56.358.

208 RunnerViktor Leonidou 03:14:37.989.

207 RunnerMichalis Zivanaris 03:18:02.5810.

152 RunnerStavros Zacharia 03:39:21.9811.

212 RunnerStelios Maronou 04:03:14.3412.

Male 30 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                   

136 RunnerDimitris Dimitriou 01:52:10.571.

231 RunnerMarian-Cosmin 
Constantin

02:01:24.692.

197 RunnerVladimir Zanev 02:12:36.753.

127 RunnerAndreas Djiakouris 02:16:17.134.

133 RunnerThomas Kettenis 02:18:29.525.

213 RunnerSergej Lysionok 02:22:50.386.

224 RunnerDimitris Sarma 02:23:58.097.

135 RunnerMarkello Achniotis 02:24:12.538.

226 RunnerSam Littlewood 02:26:15.989.

186 RunnerPolys Palantzis 02:35:24.3410.

143 RunnerAthanasios 
Papasimakopoulos

02:35:54.1911.

116 RunnerKyriakos Ioannou 02:46:34.5112.

159 RunnerOrfeas Kyriakou 02:47:06.7513.

210 RunnerDimitris Efstathiou 02:47:06.7514.

203 RunnerConstantinos 
Zenonos

02:50:56.9215.

141 RunnerOr Ohayon 02:51:04.0216.

118 RunnerIoannis Ioannou 02:57:37.2317.

155 RunnerAchilleas Skourou 02:59:26.0918.

233 RunnerStelios Christofi 03:01:52.7019.

113 RunnerVassilis Litskas 03:09:04.0820.

119 RunnerAngelos Savva 03:15:07.6621.

137 RunnerElias Elia 03:16:14.8822.

194 RunnerMichalis Anastasiou 03:16:28.8123.

206 RunnerAndreas Teklos 03:19:40.4924.
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184 RunnerAntronikos Antreou 03:20:02.5425.

185 RunnerAntreas Antreou 03:20:02.8526.

200 RunnerSavvas Pashiourtides 03:21:01.8827.

227 RunnerRoman Esin 03:22:11.0928.

180 RunnerDimitris Dimitriou 03:24:08.5629.

147 RunnerAdonis Argyrou 03:24:20.1230.

149 RunnerGeorgios Ilia 03:24:21.1331.

123 RunnerMarios Yiakoumi 03:25:10.7832.

111 RunnerNikolai Orekhov 03:25:46.5033.

162 RunnerJames Studley 03:26:55.9734.

165 RunnerOmiros Christodoulou 03:37:10.8735.

218 RunnerGeorge Stavrou 03:41:29.4236.

101 RunnerPanayiotis Panayiotou 03:42:37.3537.

161 RunnerSavvas Louca 03:52:50.2538.

174 RunnerStelios Antoniades 03:54:06.3339.

166 RunnerMichalis Michael 03:55:10.1140.

229 RunnerLoizos Xenofontos 03:58:36.0041.

121 RunnerMiroslav Rungo 04:02:45.8242.

122 RunnerIoannis Hadjisoteriou 04:14:55.2143.

157 RunnerMarios Theophanous 04:27:37.0844.

Female 30 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

130 RunnerYianna Fysentzou 02:37:42.971.

183 RunnerSofia Matsi 03:38:49.152.

225 RunnerGeorgia Kapitsaki 04:04:36.063.

Male 40 - 49
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

134 RunnerGeorge Batis 02:16:26.021.

190 RunnerTryfonas Tofas 02:20:54.052.

146 RunnerAndreas Efstathiou 02:21:47.773.

139 RunnerMichalis Philippou 02:41:56.114.

199 RunnerGeorge Sofokleous 02:47:07.505.

110 RunnerZacharias Economou 02:47:07.976.

211 RunnerDemetris Mougis 02:50:09.587.

100 RunnerDiamandis 
Zafeiriades

02:50:09.818.

128 RunnerDemetris 
Theocharous

02:52:47.259.

232 RunnerOrestes Savva 02:53:56.3010.

160 RunnerKonstantinos Giantsis 02:59:36.0111.

107 RunnerCharalambos 
Georgiou

02:59:41.6112.

217 RunnerMarios Hadjipetris 03:00:47.7413.

198 RunnerChrysos Koulloupas 03:03:56.5314.

192 RunnerDemetris Nicolaou 03:03:58.8215.

105 RunnerMichael Chambers 03:05:11.2016.

216 RunnerApostolos Kosmas 03:06:45.7417.

154 RunnerVassos Paraskevas 03:08:41.6418.

176 RunnerIacovos Mikellides 03:11:18.3319.

234 RunnerSergios Nicolaides 03:11:35.9320.

172 RunnerAndreas Andreou 03:12:18.3821.

188 RunnerAlexandros 
Vouyiouklis

03:13:37.1922.

171 RunnerKonstantinos 
Natsiopoulos

03:14:04.6823.

120 RunnerDemetris Petrou 03:22:58.8724.

177 RunnerIakovos Savva 03:24:23.0725.

132 RunnerVasilis Kapetanakis 03:24:57.8526.

106 RunnerSavva Constantinou 03:25:29.6527.

182 RunnerPanayiotis Michael 03:26:31.7828.

173 RunnerOuranios 
Tzamaloukas

03:33:56.5729.

168 RunnerVassilis Protopapas 03:33:58.0130.

153 RunnerNikolaos Kratimenos 03:35:09.5531.

178 RunnerYiannis 
Christodoulides

03:38:29.3732.

145 RunnerMarios Kyriakides 03:39:18.4233.

109 RunnerWayne Gilhart 03:39:19.2134.

148 RunnerSofianos 
Hadjipolycarpou

03:45:05.7335.

193 RunnerMarios Siailis 03:45:06.5236.

196 RunnerStavros Argyridis 03:58:36.9937.

142 RunnerAndreas Aristotelous 04:07:17.5838.

228 RunnerPetros Petrou 04:14:55.1439.

Male 50 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                   

221 RunnerPavlos Mavrogiannis 02:01:24.471.

205 RunnerDavid Simpson 02:24:53.872.

167 RunnerPaul Parker 03:20:45.323.

223 RunnerStavros Petsas 03:24:20.544.

222 RunnerPetros Papapetrou 03:24:21.135.

230 RunnerKyriacos Chambas 03:28:06.446.

129 RunnerNikos Konstantinidis 03:28:07.567.

215 RunnerPetros Aristidou 03:33:57.198.

104 RunnerNikos Nikolaou 03:42:36.919.
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Female 50 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

191 RunnerPola Hadjipapa 03:03:36.831.

214 RunnerJulie Clayton 03:05:58.872.

209 RunnerHelen Leonidou 04:58:04.993.

Male 60 +
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

117 RunnerDavid Gray 03:22:15.781.

175 RunnerStephen Sam Tucker 04:16:29.902.
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